8:30

8:45

9:15

10:15

10:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

Council Meeting
Thursday, October 16, 2014

Gordon and Betty Moore Foundation (GBMF)

1661 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304

DRAFT Meeting Agenda

l. Welcome & Council Announcements
Il. Executive Director’s Review of Council
Activities
[l California Teacher’s Advisory Council - digitally
enhanced education

Cal TAC Resource Guide and QUICK assessment
Unique partnerships, GOORU, Graphite and CSL Net
Cal TAC The Future

V. Break

V. Education Committee
The Science Center - in school out of school
Undergraduate Education UC
Enhanced undergraduate experience
Execution strategy for integrating digital media

VI. Lunch

VII. Recap of Bureau of Land Management Report
on Well Stimulation

VIIL. Looking Ahead: Report requested by SB4.

IX. Adjourn

Corey Goodman and Charlie
Kennel

Susan Hackwood

Angela Phillips Diaz
Heidi Haugen
Andy Kotko/Darrel James

Ron Rohovit (Science Center)
Tracy Larrabee
Rollin Richmond

Prasad Ram

Jane Long, Jens Berkholzer
(LBNL)



