Council Meeting Thursday, October 16, 2014 Gordon and Betty Moore Foundation (GBMF)

1661 Page Mill Road Palo Alto, CA 94304

DRAFT Meeting Agenda

8:30	I.	Welcome & Council Announcements	Corey Goodman and Charlie Kennel
8:45	II.	Executive Director's Review of Council Activities	Susan Hackwood
9:15	III.	California Teacher's Advisory Council - digitally enhanced education	
	Cal TAC Resource Guide and QUICK assessment		Angela Phillips Diaz
	Unique partnerships, GOORU, Graphite and CSL Net		Heidi Haugen
	Cal TAC The Future		Andy Kotko/Darrel James
10:15	IV.	Break	
10:30	V.	Education Committee	
	The Science Center - in school out of school		Ron Rohovit (Science Center)
	Undergraduate Education UC		Tracy Larrabee
	Enhanced undergraduate experience		Rollin Richmond
	Execution strategy for integrating digital media		Prasad Ram
12:00	VI.	Lunch	
12:30	VII.	Recap of Bureau of Land Management Report on Well Stimulation	Jane Long, Jens Berkholzer (LBNL)
1:00	VIII.	Looking Ahead: Report requested by SB4.	
2:00	IX.	Adjourn	